200m jooks

23,84
24,44
24,64
24,69
25,04
25,23
25,23
25,64
25,65
25,70
(10)
25,87
25,91
25,98
26,11
26,15
26,18
26,21
26,30
26,41
26,59
(20)
26,67
26,74
26,79
26,86
26,92
26,93
27,01
27,12
27,14
27,17
(30)
27,17
27,18
27,19
27,22
27,39
27,60
27,66
27,68
27,80
27,82
(40)
28,00
28,02
28,15
28,19
28,32
28,51
28,57
28,74
29,00
29,25
(50)

Marten Saarlas
Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee
Kirill KotSerevski
Hans Lillemaa

Kevin Kauber
Heinrich Heim

Tanel Takk

Kirill Dudin

Vladislav Guzov
Linnar Tark

Raul Rinken
Heiros-Jaanus Sinimée
Joosep Kaskema
Sander lvarinen

Alfred Rosenberg
Martin Vomm

Anatoli Tsvetkov

Mart Hakkinen
Toomas Keskiila
Nikita Starits6n

Egon Leinfeld
Kaspar Paur
Enn-Erik Mirt
Martin Paakspuu
Mark Leinfeld
Sander Kosk
Artjom Zubar
Marko Lind

Rain Lang
Kristofer Seppel

Lennart Heinoja
Karl Ossis

Carl Alekand
Oliver Hein
Robin Saluoks
William Braun
Allan KatSmazov
Denis Aganit§
Martin Magi
Jurgen Kolk

Artur Kaldma

Markus Maran

Kristjan Roos
Hans-Christian Hausenber
Meelis Skeber

Marten Lumet

Erlend Kivi

Valeri JantSuk

Mark Mikhailov

Kaarel J&gi

29.03.1995
13.04.1995 Pélva KJK
09.06.1995 SK Mits

14.03.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev

23.03.1995
08.03.1994 Tartu U. ASK
13.05.1995 KSK Alem

27.03.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

28.05.1995 KJK Juunior
07.08.1995 KJK Vike

04.12.1995 Tartu U. ASK
21.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
04.06.1996 Tartu U. ASK
03.05.1995 SK Elite Sport
19.10.1995 SK Active TC
24.09.1995 SK Mit§
14.11.1995 KJK Juunior
08.03.1995 Ndmme KJIK
02.02.1995 KJK Vike
29.04.1995 SK Active TC

31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
16.02.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
18.05.1995 Nomme KJIK
27.01.1996 KJK Ldunalbvi
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
29.03.1995 Nomme KJIK
07.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
05.10.1995 Tartu U. ASK
24.01.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
06.03.1996 Tartu U. ASK

30.06.1996 Pdlva KIK
02.02.1995

02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
09.04.1995 SK Lindon
30.08.1995 Tartu U. ASK
15.06.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
21.03.1997

01.12.1995 KJK Harta
03.05.1996 Tartu U. ASK
28.12.1996

02.03.1996 KJK Juunior
30.11.1995

23.02.1995 SK Lindon
18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev
31.10.1996 Kuusalu SK

11.11.1996 Rocca al Mare KSK

17.12.1995

01.10.1995 SK Mit$
17.10.1995 SK Schnelli
19.01.1996 Tartu U. ASK

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb

pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pc
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Voru
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tartu
Voru
Tartu
Tartu
Voru

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

24.01.2010
20.03.2010
24.01.2010
18.12.2009
24.01.2010
17.12.2009
17.01.2010
24.01.2010
16.02.2010
24.01.2010

20.03.2010
17.01.2010
03.02.2010
16.02.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
17.01.2010
24.01.2010

14.01.2010
16.02.2010
14.01.2010
20.03.2010
16.02.2010
14.01.2010
17.12.2009
16.02.2010
03.02.2010
13.01.2010

24.01.2010
04.02.2010
13.01.2010
14.01.2010
03.02.2010
17.12.2009
10.11.2009
16.02.2010
03.02.2010
04.02.2010

16.02.2010
04.02.2010
14.01.2010
17.01.2010
24.01.2010
14.01.2010
04.02.2010
17.01.2010
24.01.2010
03.02.2010



